
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 
44 

39 

45 

29 

22 

43 

38 

Class 

Sport+Formula 

Fino a 2000 

Sport+Formula 

Cup 

Fino a 1400 

Gran Turismo 

Sport+Formula 

Name 
Paolo Marcon 

Mario Jurišić 

Marcon Jr. 

Lando-Zarpellon 

Simeoni - Dall´Antonia 

Massimo Montanari 

Boris Wisinovky 

Best Tm 
1:34.895 

1:46.802 

1:50.819 

1:58.243 

2:13.879 

Diff 

11.907 

15.924 

23.348 

38.984 

Gap 

11.907 

4.017 

7.424 

15.636 

2nd Best 
1:36.159 

1:47.540 

1:51.044 

2:00.996 

2:14.114 

Vehicle 
Predator´s 

Golf TDI 

Predator´s 

Mini Cooper 

Renault Twingo 

Ferrari 430 

??? 

Sorted on best lap time
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MEETING RIJEKA 2015. 
15.11.2015. 

PRACTICE - QULIFYING FORMULA 

Qualifying started at 12:52:16 

GROBNIK 4,168 km 

15.11.2015. 12:50 


